2*003/2002 At REC, BY:	00/1	REF		4869 6984 1800 6984 1800 6984		Special instruct	ion: DAK	
From (Person):	Abdul f	Rahman	of	SPF		_ Date/Tim	8/004008	
OD TP / WS / To Inspect Vehic at Workshop m/: of Policy No: Sum Insured: Make of Veh:	TP RES /	od res/e PA Goldh BIL Su	8611P sell ss Amn	Ind Park Claim Exc	Mo: ALM	Tel:	0x 5185P /2018/033	*
CA / REV / Date/Time: Date/Time	REP. / R	mg 21.1 8	Person Conf	tacted: Ro		Vehicle J	Endorsement:	
Date/Time	PA 861	 A signal for discussion and description of the contract of the co	· FQLI60	17030 / Ubc			DA-010916	
		Bum bmrt	4(2100	Reports	,			

ASSIGNMENT

From:	Date:	Veh No.	7A86117	· Yr Regn: FEB	2009
Estimated Cost:	2.000	Type: M	M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover	1
	PRES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	1	ruck / Trailer or		
To Inspect Vehicle	MONEY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	Make:	MIT ROSK	0.0	199
at Workshop m/s		Colour	Rimus A	A/C: Insured / Sto	INIINA
of		Sp.Rea	- 0. 151	T/Radio: Insured / St	AN IN L
Insured		Eng/No			
Policy No.		C/No:	BE6307	F00181.	*
Claims No.		Gen. C	ond Good / Fair / Poor / Bu		
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steerin	g: Inorder / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or	
(Client's Record	d)	Brake:	norder / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:		Modis	Nil)S/Rim / STD A/Rim	or	
	on) h had commenced its at the time of inspection.		UN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	e F	PLANGLE. PENZA.
Bal, or Market Va	alue:	Front	0	Rear	
IDAC Accident R	Rport: Consistent? : Yes or	No R/Bal.	+ mm	R/Bal.	mm
GIA / PR Seen	Consistent? : Yes or	r No L/Bal.	2 mm	L/Bal.	mm
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes o	r No D.O.A.	07(03/2018.	D.O.L 19/08	11-0
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes o	10000	y held at		4.400
CA / REV /	REP. / 24 HRS	Des. o	of Damages ; Frt / Rear / O	is / N/S / U/C / Rooftop	o or
		ehicle: IN / OUT		. J. Churchurs offseted du	a to collision
Date:	Person Contacted: Action / Instruction	The	e U/C / Chassis frame / B	ody Structure anecied do	8-to consider.
	No Est upon "	Repair & f	ants 00st 2		
	RECEIVED	3 2 0 AUG 2018.		Torum lim	
Date/Time, File Pas	: Preli. Report	Days (Of Repair: 3	15/8/18	
Date/Time File Rel	Name and Advanced to the Control of	Resur	vey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: •Transportation:	280
2)		Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$) _ S+RSSI	
7.			: Interview (\$) Photos	180
Report Form	nat: TP PAR	\$ T	: Tech Invs (\$) Oners	
Lump Sym /)	: Weakend (\$)	and the same of the same
	30.14.77			TOTAL	



Your Ref:

PA8611P

Our Ref:

AEMD/105/009/2018/033

Date:

12 Apr 2018

SPF Accidents Claims Section Automotive Engg & Mgmt Div Police Logistics Department No. 1 Mount Pleasant Road Block 8 Old Police Academy #02-12 Singapore 298333

Tel: 64784840 Fax: 64784848

M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Paya Ubi Industrial Park 51 Ubi Avenue 1 #01/02-25 Singapore 408933

Via Fax Only: 62564315

Dear Sir,

RTA ON 7 MARCH 2018 INVOLVING GOVT VEHICLE QX5185P AND THE OTHER VEHICLE PA8611P

We refer to the above matter.

- Please arrange for a Pre-Repair Inspection of vehicle no. PA8611P at M/s Goldbell Workshop of Blk 5035 AMK Ind'l Pk 2 #01-345, Singapore.
- 3 For appointment kindly contact Mr Tok at HP: 93512643.
- 4 Estimates were not provided by the workshop.
- 5 Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Abdul Rahman

Accident Claims Officer for ASST DIRECTOR



Your Ref:

PA8611P

Our Ref :

AEMD/105/009/2018/033

Date:

12 Apr 2018

SPF Accidents Claims Section Automotive Engg & Mgmt Div Police Logistics Department No. 1 Mount Pleasant Road Block 8 Old Police Academy #02-12 Singapore 298333

Tel: 64784840

Fax: 64784848

M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Paya Ubi Industrial Park 51 Ubi Avenue 1 #01/02-25 Singapore 408933

Via Fax Only: 62564315

Dear Sir.

RTA ON 7 MARCH 2018 INVOLVING GOVT VEHICLE QX5185P AND THE OTHER VEHICLE PA8611P

We refer to the above matter.

Please arrange for a Pre- Repair Inspection of vehicle no. PA8611P at M/s Goldbell Workshop of Blk 5035 AMK Ind'l Pk 2 #01-345, Singapore.

19/4/2018 @U.30 12K DUAD MA. 674/8434

- For appointment kindly contact Mr Tok at HP: 93512643.
- 4 Estimates were not provided by the workshop.

5 Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Abdul Rahman

Accident Claims Officer for ASST DIRECTOR

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

aforesaid.	2000년 2000년 1일 전 1000년 1일 1000년 1일 12 200년 12 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/03/2018 13:03
Date Of Accident	07/03/2018 13:35
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG RD 1 TRAVELING TWRD RD 2 PATERSON HILL
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	PA8611P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CITYLINE TRAVEL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201620027D
Email Address	NOEMAIL

Alternative Phone No. Vehicle Particulars

Mobile Phone No

Manufacturer MITSUBISHI

Model ROSA BUS 4.9L MT 2WD 6T TURBO

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USED

time of accident

OFFICE-93512643

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

CN851284

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LI PENG Passport No/FIN G2318201M Date Of Birth 18/03/1981 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 11/07/2017

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 7 MONTH

Gender

Mobile Number

MALE

(LOCAL) +65-93512643

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

NIL

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured PAID DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

THOMSON NPP 25 SIN MING ROAD

Police Station Address

ROAD: 25 SIN MING ROAD #01-180, POSTCODE: 570025, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLESSE REFER TO STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

QX5185P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN				
ADPASSED BD80584				
11 - 1 - 1			0	3
B>80564_				
			(0))
			A CETY	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT			
		/_		
		101701		
		1101		
	7 0	1		
	MIL		£	
		7		
	Ma			
		/		
,				
DECLARATION:				
DECLARATION (/We declare the foregoing part	iculars are true in every respect.		1	
a si	. 16.		+100	
13/2/	4 321	Proposition and the second second	V	Old Fred State (1981)
Policyholder a Signature Date & Time:	Orneer's Signature (If driver is not the policy)	holderi	Reporting Centre Person Name	nnel's Signature
ALSO MANIKO DE	Date & Time		NRIC/FIN No.:	

NRIC/FIN No.:

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and occurate as passible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy flability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the seport being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information"; and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) imposed in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers 'lawyers/law firms, the Manetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purposess of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (fill) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Parposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policybolder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Common Statement

OWN VENCLE REGISTRATION NOWSEST				
Aller a delice of the state of the state of			 	
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLES OR PROPERTY	DAMAGED			
Other Vehicle or Property 5 (VEHICLE 3)				
Vehicle Registration fruntier			OX 51854	2.
Vehicle Maker Modell Ciscon				
Details of Properties of Other Party solver a vehicles				
Darrage Area				
Name of Sirium				
NRIC FIN PALADOT				
Contact Number / Eman Against				
Address				
Name of Insulance Company				
Other Vehicle or Property 2				
Vehicle Registration to more				
Vehicle Maker Modely Colour				
Details of Properties of States Faity is ned a Version				
Damage Area				
Name of Dever NBICs Fals Passport				
104 SAFE AND SAFE TO S				
Contact Number / Email Addition				
Artiress				
Name of Insurance Company				
DETAILS OF VIITNESS				
Name				
Phone / Emel Appliess				
Address				
NRICIFING Passings				
DETAILS OF HEADRED PERSON 1				
Marie				
NRICHEIN/ Passuor				
Activisa				
Approximate Age				
Injuries Sustained				
d Yenide Occupants, state is when vehicle?				
Were Seat Seits Worn?	1	46%	C) No.	
Was insued conveyed to longital by ambusance?	- 9	Y61	O No	
DETAILS OF MILITIED PERSON 2				
T40/(1)8;				
NRICH INFRANÇUM				
Address				
Approximate Age				
highes Sustained				
If Wehlste Diconnects, starts at which wehrest				
Ware Self-Early Vision		182	140	
Was representatives to necessarily Ameuwork		7905	Table 1	
Declaration				
affile declare flyr the above particulars & internal propries	STORESHER	9-1500 E	rivery inspect.	
Opt & Te				
Riginal and Color VI Hotelee				
Company hald a greater				
187 YEI > 10				
the second	79			
argustunita successiva a tree				

Common Statement

thongjessie Chothail com

O Owner O Driver ACCIDENT STATEMENT Date of Accident Tone Location of Accident 18:35 Along Roll travelly two RDA paterson HALL 07/03/18 INSURED/ POLICY HOLDER (VEHICLE A) Vehicle Registration Number P48611P Name of Policytobies CHYTIME travel parents. NAICH FINI Passport ROL of Porcyfigider is so Address Contact Number Ter Occupation WEHICLE PARTICULARS (VEHICLE A) Vehicle Make / Model Salver MPU CMV Van Leny (Sus Minyolin Olitiges) Type of Vehicle Exact Purpose for which wehicle wan being used Private used at the time of accident O No Remarks TP. O 160 Are you claiming under your own insurance policy? C. Private INSURANCE COMPANY (VEHICLE A) Name of Insurance Company ADCA. Type of Policy TP Fire & Trieft C) Tried party Fleet Policy No. Policy Number CN 851284. DRIVER 12/03/1981. C3 3/8 30/ W Name of Diner NRICITAL Person Date of Birth Oscupation 11/07/2012. Downs Pass Date Gender Tempe Contact Number 93512643 1150 Appropri Email Address Was driver an emproyee of the insured a Lompany? If No relationship of Driver with the trisure of Vahicle Number of Driver's Own Vehicle (1 approximainsurance of Driver's Own Vehicle (Faspicable) GENERAL IMPORMATION OF THE MODIDERT Type of Cellwon (E.J. Chain Collecon/ Head On 44:) C 0063 O A2 Weather Conditions Aming Road Surface Darnage Area (perce-OTHER HEFORMATION O Ver Was there any toroign vehiclers) involved? Was advised in the application on coping Wheels Was any other vehicle(s) or properly demagned Was there any current wideo focusion (in carr) DETAILS OF FOLICE WITHOUT C YM Yes Was the accident reported to the Police?

If Yes, presentate which police station & Pinport vin Was notice of intended Financiation given in

If Yes, against when t

AXA FROM

24 redefining / insurance
Date
To: Owner of Wehicle Number PA 8611 P
The following has been advised to you vie your workshop. OH AUTO Workshop through their start. Sacretym
Please tick the applicable box if you had been advice on the consent as seen below.
You had been advised by the workshop that in the case that you wish to claim against your own policy, there is a Fourteen (34) days clause whereby the claim must be made within the stipulated tanelianne from the day of occurrence.
You had been advised by the workshop on the liability and ments of the case accordingly.
You had been advised by the sorkthop on the claims procedure for the type of claim that you will be making due to this accident
There will be delay to your vehicle repair due to the unoverlability of spare parts locally and there is no other option except to indent it from overseus.
There will be no cancellation/withdrawal of the Own Dainaga claim once the order of the spare parts have been placed. If you wish to cancel/withdraw the claim, you shall beer all costs, expenses &/or rejated charges incurred directly &/or indirectly to the procurement of the spare parts.
The estimated waiting brise for the spare parts to arrive in The estimated arrival time does not include the repair period.
You will be driving the vehicle out despite being advised by the workshop mechanic/personnel that the vehicle may not be road worthy
For vehicles below Three (3) years plo, your insurance Company will use only genuine original parts to repair your vehicle.
For vehicles above three (3) years old your insurance Company will be carrying out repairs using only combination of genuine original parts and/or original equipment manufacturer (DEM) parts.
You had been advised by the workshop of the Twelve (12) months warranty for Own Damage repairs on yearkmanship related to the accident
For vehicles that are under warranty with a local distributor, you have been advised by the workshop in check with your local distributor on any effect to your warranty prior to making this Own Darrage Ctaim.
ones to Claims @ other workshop
Signed and acknowledge by
Warne and signature of policyholder/outhorised driver
Name and signature of workshop personnel including company stamp

Addendum Sheet



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Raffles Over NIB-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (66) 6724-0010 Fex (65) 6724-0030 Operating Hours : Nienday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00 UEN: Massociacs / 681 Reg. No.: Massociacs / 681 Reg. No.: Massociacs

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM

PARTICULARS OF PE	RSONMAKINGTHEAMENDMEN	TS:
Original Report No	: MPHA 18032495-01	Vehicle Registration No: _QA & SEP
Name(as shown in Next)	: <u>Cityline travel</u> pk us	NRIC/FIN/Passport No : _20162002700 .
(*Vehicle Driver/-Ve	chicle Owner) (*) Please delete as	
Address	-	Singapore(—
Contact (Tel)	-	Mobile No.: 465-935/2643
Email Address		
Date of Accident	04/02/2018	Time of Accident : 13:35
Place of Accident	Hong RDI HO	veling Twos RD2 Patorson Hill.
Insurance Company	AXA	0
	g-some fritte och ser seg	
ADDITIONALINFOR	RMATION / AMENDMENTS:	
	Amend Alphany or	dy to 36d Party Obilins.
-		
-		
-		A
		THE STATE OF THE S
Policyholder / Drive bate:	r's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FINNo.:
		Date:

Police Report



0. .



Police Station Of Origin Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #31-160 SINGAPORE 570025 Tal No. 1600-4523959 Tieta Report No. 17291808972124

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Dăte/Time Report Made 07/03/2018 16:10		Made.	Vide Report No. Station Diery E/20180307/0117 62			
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
Mame of	f informant 3		Address: APT BLK 454 CHOA CHU KA SINGAPORE 580454	ANG AVENUF 4 #06-109		
	/ ID No. / 0231820	1/4	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 93512643		
National CHINES	0.546.7 ()		Erne			
Sex. Male	Age: 36	Date of Birth: 18/03/1981	Type of Informant Oriver			
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name;		
Occupation BUS DRIVER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3.4	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident	Non-Injury Government Ve	ehicks	Drink Drive	Date/Time of Accident 07/03/2018 13	95	Type of Location Straight Road
Along Road 1 PATERSON IRWELL BAN Ison Post No Visather Desiry rain	K ROAD		ad Surface:	9	Ros	ad Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow One Way	78	Tra	ffic Centrol: ffic Light - Wo	rking .	The Part of the Control	ffic Volume:
Type of Collis	on			-	-	one conveyed by

Vehicle No.	Typs	Make	Model	Color	Condition No of Passenger
PA6611P	Bus/Coschildi nitus	MITSUBISH	ROSA BUS 4.9L MT 2WD ST TURBO	White a	0
QX5185P	Car	TOYOTA	COROLLA 1.6	White	0

Police Report



T:2018G307/2124

7 of 3

Report No. T(20190307/2104

Police Station Of Origin. Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-160 SINGAPORE

Tel No: 1800-4529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian In	nvolved: No	- Control of the Cont	-	Name of the Party
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: Nil	Use of Pedestria	1 07088	sing: NA
Driver				
Name	LIPENG	ID No).	G2318201M
Related Vehicle	PA6511P (Bus/Cosch/Minibus)	Cent	act No.	93512843
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	Class Drivin Licer Expir	15	Class 3.4 Date of Expiry NII
Date Treatment	NIL.	Date Discharge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of Injury	NI_	

Brief Details.

On C7 March 2018 at about 1.35pm. I was driving my company mini bus bearing registration number PA8811P along Paterson hill towards Irwell Bank Road. I was travelling on the center lane, As the vehicle in front of me stop. I followed suit and stop on time before the said vehicle.

All of a sudden, I felt a crashing impact coming from the rear of my vehicle. I alighted and discovered that a Police vehicle bearing registration number QX5185P had collided onto the rear of my company vehicle. Due to the accident, the rear portion of my company vehicle were damaged.

Later on. Traffic Police came and told me to lodge a Police report vide E/20180307/0117. Notody is injured during the accident.





Police Station Of Origin. Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE 570025 Tel No: 1800-4529999 3 of 3 Recent No. T/20190007/2124

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informent is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT. Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 654/4585 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Reco E / Sign 2 MUHAWWAD ZULH HASSAN		Signature Of Informent	
Signature Of Interpreter Not applicable	227	Orto/Time 07x03/2016 16:10	
Officer in Charge Of Case TP / GIA / Staff Sgt TANG SIEW PIN		Classification Of Case	
Contact No. 65476430 Authentication Stamp	POLICE PORCE	SM 070	
Mo (III)	Sign	SALUK - VATURE	

PA 86 11 P ven. 001. 19-4.18

1. Rear bumper - dm \$1964,72 1 reverse 1 mmp. - CRA. \$102 2. 11 3. 4

Labour

I Remove near bumper, including spray painting of damaged parts

300,00

2. Spraying of undercetting and nust proofing years

Spray painting of the damaged parts

Repair days 3



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT REPORT

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING & MGT DIVISION

Ref:

CS3/SPF18006984/Btbs2

3 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

ACCI	IDENT CLAIM SEC	CTION (SINGAPORE POLICE EASANT ROAD BLK 8 OLD NGAPORE 298333	Date: 23-08-2018			
a personal radio	N: ABDUL RAHMA		Code: SPF			
1.		Policy Particulars :	- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)			
	Insured Veh.	QX 5185P	Veh. Inspected	PA 8611P		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	AEMD/105/009/2018/033	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	ABDUL RAHMAN	Assign Date	13/04/2018		
2.		Vehicle Partic	culars & Condition	DATE OF THE PARTY		
	Make & Model	MITSUBISHI ROSA	c.c	4899		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009		
	Chassis No.	BE63DJF00101	Colour	MULTI		
	Odometer	709464 KM	Steering	IN ORDER		
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL		
	General	GOOD				
3.		Conditi	ions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre	7.00 R16	TRIANGLE	7 mm		
	L/H Front Tyre	7.00 R16	TRIANGLE	7 mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/80R16	FIRENZA	7 mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/80R16	FIRENZA	7 mm		
4.	Description of Damages					
	THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION. DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.					
5.		Genera	I Information			
	Accident Date	07/03/2018	Inspect Date / Time	19/04/2018 (04:40 PM)		
	Survey held at	BLK 5035 AMK IND PARK 2 #01	1-345			
	Repairer	GOLDBELL ENGINEERING PT	E LTD			
5a.	Remarks					
	B) THE REPAIR E: THE REPAIRER W	A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION. THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE. C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.				
	C) ENCLOSED PL	EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE	PHOTOGRAPHS.			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

OPINION ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. PA 8611P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Recommended (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS		
1	REAR BUMPER	DAMAGED	1,964.72
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE LAMP	CRACKED	102.00
-1	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS	BENT	319.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-477.14
			1,908.58
	LABOUR		
	REMOVE REAR BUMPER, INCLUDING SPRAY PAINTING OF DAMAGED PARTS.		300.00
	CHECK REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING & LIGHTING SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTION.		30.00
	SPRAY PAINTING OF THE DAMAGED PARTS.		400.00
			730.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,638.58

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	2,100.00
	Charles and the second of the

Report Ref No. CS3/SPF18006984/Btbs2

LIM TEOW GUAN

Asst. Automotive Assessor

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.